BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 03.10.2016 07:27:26

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger U7 (6 riders) Final |
1 460  Emil PRUISKEN 1st | 2nd 1st 1st 4,00
2 421 Benjamin HILDEBRAND 2nd | st 2nd  2nd 5,00
3 413 Max JANSEN 3rd | 4th 3rd 3rd 10,00
4 404  Fiete MULLER 4th | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
5 383 Lilli TOLDI 5h |  6th 5th 4th 15,00
6 334 Marton AKOS | 3rd 6th 6th 15,00
|
RANK PLATE Anféanger U9 (20 riders) Final |
1 454 Jamiro LOBEL 1st | 1st 1st 1st 3,00 2nd
2 465  Mattis PERLIK 2nd | 2nd  2nd 2nd 6,00 1st
3 317 Julien GENATH 3d | st 1st 1st 3,00 2nd
4 408  Nico KRITEK 4h | 2nd 2nd  3rd 7,00 3rd
5 434 Emil SCHABERL 5h | 3rd 4th  2nd 9,00 1st
6 391 Linus BOHNE 6th | 2nd 3rd  2nd 7,00 3rd
7 379 Maximilian HECKL 7th | 6th  2nd  3rd 11,00 4th
8 392  Tobias THUMERER 8h | 3rd 4th 4th 11,00 4th
9 441 Joshua SCHRAUD 1stB | 1st 1st 1st 3,00 5th
10 467  Emil SCHNEIDER 2nd-B | 3rd 4th 4th 11,00 6th
" 353  Toni KEER 3rd-B | 4th 3rd 5th 12,00 5th
12 453  Simon ROTHMEIER 4th-B |  5th 6th 6th 17,00 8th
13 463  Felix DESCHNER 5h-B |  6th 5th 6th 17,00 8th
14 340  Kiara BRUNNER 6th-B |  5th 5th 5th 15,00 7th
15 445  Lukas FOTTINGER 7th-B | 5th 3rd 3rd 11,00 6th
16 358  Benedikt FELIX CR-B | 4th 5th 4th 13,00 7th
17 309  Jakob LEHMANN | 4th 6th 7th 17,00
18 318  Stefan BRUNS | 6th 7th 5th 18,00
19 387  Bennet PSYK | Tth 6th 6th 19,00
20 452  Thomas HOFSTETTER | Tth 7th 7th 21,00
|
|
|
|
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BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger U11 (14 riders) Final |
1 393  Tizian ORT 1st | 3rd 2nd  2nd 7,00
2 456  Johannes BERNAD 2nd | 4th 3rd 2nd 9,00
3 411 Jannik FEIGE 3d | 2nd 5th 3rd 10,00
4 322 Benedikt BICHLMEYR 4th | Tth 2nd 5th 14,00
5 308  Selma PERLIK 5h | 3rd 4th 4th 11,00
6 396  Felix WOITAS 6th | 2nd 4th 1st 7,00
7 375  Matthis ASCHENBRENNER 7th | st 1st 3rd 5,00
8 426 Tobias FOTTINGER DNF |  1st 1st 1st 3,00
9 400  Magnus KEMPMANN | 5th 6th 4th 15,00
10 424 Lucius LECHNER | 6th 3rd 6th 15,00
" 337  Nicolas BRUNNER | 4th 5th 6th 15,00
12 419 Miriam THUMANN | 6th 6th 5th 17,00
13 425  Bastian SUCK | 5th 7th 7th 19,00
14 405  Quirin SEIFERT | Tth 7th 7th 21,00
|
RANK PLATE Anféanger U13 (6 riders) Final |
1 466  Johannes KUBA 1st |  2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
2 338  Christoph BERNAD 2nd | st 1st 1st 3,00
3 320  Lorenz KOLLER 3rd | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4 359  Tristan WRIGHT 4th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
5 399  Felix WEIGAND 5h |  5th 5th 5th 15,00
- 303  Alwin PFENNIG | CR:8 DNS DNS ##
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger Schiiler/innen (9 ri Final |
1 452  Paul WEISS st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 344 Jan WERNER 2nd | 2nd  2nd 1st 5,00
3 435  Andi SCHIFFMANN 3d | st 4th 2nd 7,00
4 312 Noah LEONHARDT 4th | 3rd 1st 3rd 7,00
5 410  Kilian LECHNER 5h | 3rd 5th 4th 12,00
6 314 Kilian HOGER 6th | 2nd 3d  2nd 7,00
7 319 Nico RUPRECHT 7th | 4th 2nd 3rd 9,00
8 479  Ben SCHREIBER 8th | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
9 371 Kilian SIMON | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
|
RANK PLATE Anfénger Jugend+ (7 riders) Final |
1 505  Linus FORSTER st | st 7th 2nd 10,00
2 476  Konstantin SCHNEIDER 2nd |  2nd 3rd 1st 6,00
3 377 Florian HECKL 3rd | 6th 1st 3rd 10,00
4 450  Klaus FOTTINGER 4th | 3rd 6th 5th 14,00
5 440  Christian ROTHMEIER 5h |  5th 4th 4th 13,00
6 376 Mike HELMCHEN 6th |  4th 5th 6th 15,00
7 339 Michael VOLLRATH | Tth 2nd  CR9 18,00
|
RANK PLATE Cruiser Senioren | (9 riders) Final |
1 242 Erich GRABICHLER st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 682  Christian PRAMBOECK 2nd | 2nd  2nd 1st 5,00
3 575  Giinter HOHENWARTER (CS 3d | st 3d  2nd 6,00
4 727 Silvio FIORESE (CSlII) 4th | 3rd 4th 2nd 9,00
5 186 Maximilian DOSCH (C16>m) 5h | 2nd 5th 3rd 10,00
6 372 Torsten PERLIK (CSII) 6th |  4th 1st 3rd 8,00
7 168  Michael SCHABERL (CSlIII) 7th | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
8 665  Jan KUBA (CSIII) 8h | 3rd  2nd 4th 9,00
9 673  Stefan SCHIFFMANN (CSIIl) | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
|
|
|
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

Cruiser Senioren IV (5 riders

Andreas ENDLEIN

Manfred MUELLER
Christine BERGTOLD (CSN)
Eva KOCH (CSN)

Anne GENATH (CSN)

U9 weiblich (1 riders)
Lena TAFERTSHOFER

U9 ménnlich (5 riders)
Ferdinand REIS

Diego SEGATTINI
Raymond Farell HEIDRICH
Michael Niklas KEIDEL
Fabian GRABICHLER

U11 weiblich (5 riders)
Celina EGGART BRUNN
Anika PSYK

Olivia BRAUSAM

Fiona WECK

Enna DARSOW

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Points
5,00

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Final
1st
3rd
4th
5th

03.10.2016 07:27:26

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 2nd 4,00

2nd 2nd 1st 5,00

3rd 4th 4th 11,00

4th 3rd 3rd 10,00

5th 5th 5th 15,00

2nd 1st 2nd - 5,00

3rd 1st 1st 5,00

1st 2nd 2nd 5,00

2nd 3rd 3rd 8,00

5th 4th 4th 13,00

4th 5th 5th 14,00

1st 2nd 1st 4,00

4th 3rd 5th 12,00

3rd 5th 3rd 11,00

5th 4th 4th 13,00

6th 6th 6th 18,00
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BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE U11 ménnlich (11 riders) Final |
1 525  Jakob LENGGER 1st | 2nd 1st  2nd 5,00
2 306  Johannes FAHNINGER 2nd | 3rd 3rd 1st 7,00
3 04  Felix FLIESS 3d | 2nd  2nd  4th 8,00
4 02  Paula SCHABERL 4th | 1st  2nd  3rd 6,00
5 230 Moritz TAFERTSHOFER 5h | st 1st 1st 3,00
6 631  Vincent SPIES 6th |  5th 4th 3rd 12,00
7 886  Rufus FORSTER 7th | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
8 514 Noah GLETTNER 8h | 3rd 5h  2nd 10,00
9 533  Tobias HIRMER | 4th 5th 5th 14,00
10 229  Cedric Conor STOLZ | 6th 4th 5th 15,00
" 862  Celina ROBL | 5th 6th 6th 17,00
|
RANK PLATE U13 ménnlich (12 riders) Final |
1 553  Jennifer ROSENMUELLER (L 1st | 2nd 1st 1st 4,00
2 995  Raffael ULBRICH 2nd | st 1st  2nd 4,00
3 228  Fabian SKRIPSKY 3dd | 3rd 2nd  2nd 7,00
4 805 Elias HELMCHEN 4h | 2nd  3rd 3rd 8,00
5 06  Alexander DENZLER 5h | 3rd 3rd 4th 10,00
6 556  Tim TOLDI 6th |  4th 4th 4th 12,00
7 688  Bastian-Pius FLIESS 7th | 5th 5th 3rd 13,00
8 04  Alexander AMBERGER 8h | 1st  2nd 1st 4,00
9 226  Florian HAAS | 4th 4th 5th 13,00
10 224 Niklas BENNING | 5th 5th 6th 16,00
" 460  Luca WESS | 6th 6th 5th 17,00
12 236 Lena JUNG (U13w) | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

RANK PLATE Schiiler (U15) (11 riders)
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Miroslav KOCH
Lukas BUHLIG
Dominik BENNING
Julius FAHNINGER
Markus WURZINGER
David ROSENBAUM
Arne DARSOW
Rafael PETSCH
Marco BRECHTELSBAUER
Felix FLETEN

Caius FORSTER

Jugend weiblich (U17) (6 rid:
Svea BERGTOLD (U15w)
Svenja PONCETTE
Franziska LENGGER (U15w)
Miriam Sarah ROHRMULLER
Carina ENDLEIN

Lara SILOMON-PFLUG

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

03.10.2016 07:27:26

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd 1st 1st 4,00
3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
5th 3rd 3rd 11,00
4th 2nd 2nd 8,00
1st 2nd 3rd 6,00
3rd 4th 5th 12,00
2nd 5th 4th 11,00
5th 4th 4th 13,00
4th 6th 5th 15,00
6th 5th 6th 17,00
4th 1st 1st 6,00
1st 3rd 4th 8,00
2nd 5th 2nd 9,00
5th 4th 5th 14,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
FULL RESULTS
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BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - PeiBenberg

RANK PLATE Jugend mannlich (U17) (10 r

= O 0O NOoO O b WwN —~

o

RANK PLATE

~N o O WN -

571
528
188
13
963
750
601
648
713

62

5
02
184
706
242
132
134

Jakob PITKA

Veit PITKA

Nikolas ASCHENBRENNER
Manuel MIRLACH

David WAHL

Paul BERNAD

Niklas POSER

Matthias METSCH

Marcel HOFMEISTER
Lukas FLETEN

Elite Manner (8 riders)

René KOLOTZEK (JM)
Tobias FLEMMING (JM)
Markus HUBER

Florian NOWAK (M17-29)
Erich GRABICHLER (M30-39)
Simon MUELLER (M17-29)
Kay RIEGER (M17-29)
Manfred MUELLER (M40+)

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
CR

03.10.2016 07:27:26

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
1st 2nd 1st 4,00
2nd 1st 3rd 6,00
2nd 3rd 2nd 7,00
3rd 3rd 4th 10,00
3rd 2nd 2nd 7,00
4th 5th 4th 13,00
5th 4th 3rd 12,00
4th 4th 5th 13,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
7th 7th  DNF:7 21,00
CR:10 DNS DNS ##
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