Points Through

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - Peißenberg

															Run (Off Third	Total			
			MOTO POINTS MO				мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS						
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Anfänger U7 (6 riders) Final	_															•		
1	460	Emil PRUISKEN 1st		2nd	1st	1st						4,00								
2	421	Benjamin HILDEBRAND 2nd		1st	2nd	2nd						5,00								
3	413	Max JANSEN 3rd		4th	3rd	3rd						10,00								
4	404	Fiete MÜLLER 4th	Ì	5th	4th	5th						14,00								
5	383	Lilli TOLDI 5th	Ì	6th	5th	4th						15,00								
6	334	Marton AKOS		3rd	6th	6th						15,00								
RANK	PLATE	Anfänger U9 (20 riders) Final																		
1	454	Jamiro LÖBEL 1st		1st	1st	1st						3,00		2nd						
2	465	Mattis PERLIK 2nd		2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00		1st						
3	317	Julien GENATH 3rd		1st	1st	1st						3,00		2nd						
4	408	Nico KRITEK 4th		2nd	2nd	3rd						7,00		3rd						
5	434	Emil SCHABERL 5th		3rd	4th	2nd						9,00		1st						
6	391	Linus BOHNE 6th		2nd	3rd	2nd						7,00		3rd						
7	379	Maximilian HECKL 7th		6th	2nd	3rd						11,00		4th						
8	392	Tobias THUMERER 8th		3rd	4th	4th						11,00		4th						
9	441	Joshua SCHRAUD 1st-B		1st	1st	1st						3,00		5th						
10	467	Emil SCHNEIDER 2nd-B		3rd	4th	4th						11,00		6th						
11	353	Toni KEEß 3rd-B		4th	3rd	5th						12,00		5th						
12	453	Simon ROTHMEIER 4th-B		5th	6th	6th						17,00		8th						
13	463	Felix DESCHNER 5th-B		6th	5th	6th						17,00		8th						
14	340	Kiara BRUNNER 6th-B		5th	5th	5th						15,00		7th						
15	445	Lukas FÖTTINGER 7th-B		5th	3rd	3rd						11,00		6th						
16	358	Benedikt FELIX CR-B		4th	5th	4th						13,00		7th						
17	309	Jakob LEHMANN		4th	6th	7th						17,00								
18	318	Stefan BRUNS		6th	7th	5th						18,00								
19	387	Bennet PSYK		7th	6th	6th						19,00								
20	452	Thomas HOFSTETTER		7th	7th	7th						21,00								

																		P Run C	oints Thro	ugh Total
				MOTO POINTS MOTO							мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN		IUIAI	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Anfänger U11 (14 riders)	Final																	
1	393	Tizian ORT	1st	3rd	2nd	2nd						7,00								
2	456	Johannes BERNAD	2nd	4th	3rd	2nd						9,00								
3	411	Jannik FEIGE	3rd	2nd	5th	3rd						10,00								
4	322	Benedikt BICHLMEYR	4th	7th	2nd	5th						14,00								
5	308	Selma PERLIK	5th	3rd	4th	4th						11,00								
6	396	Felix WOITAS	6th	2nd	4th	1st						7,00								
7	375	Matthis ASCHENBRENNER	7th	1st	1st	3rd						5,00								
8	426	Tobias FÖTTINGER	DNF	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
9	400	Magnus KEMPMANN	1	5th	6th	4th						15,00								
10	424	Lucius LECHNER	1	6th	3rd	6th						15,00								
11	337	Nicolas BRUNNER	1	4th	5th	6th						15,00								
12	419	Miriam THUMANN	1	6th	6th	5th						17,00								
13	425	Bastian SUCK	1	5th	7th	7th						19,00								
14	405	Quirin SEIFERT	ĺ	7th	7th	7th						21,00								
			ĺ																	
RANK	PLATE	Anfänger U13 (6 riders)	Final																	
1	466	Johannes KUBA	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
2	338	Christoph BERNAD	2nd	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
3	320	Lorenz KOLLER	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
4	359	Tristan WRIGHT	4th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
5	399	Felix WEIGAND	5th	5th	5th	5th						15,00								
-	303	Alwin PFENNIG	1	CR:8	DNS	DNS						##								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			[
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			i																	

Points Through

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 8 - Peißenberg

																	Run C	Off	Total	
							мото ғ	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FINA	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK		Anfänger Schüler/innen (9 ri	Final																	
1	452	Paul WEISS	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	344	Jan WERNER	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st						5,00								
3	435	Andi SCHIFFMANN	3rd	1st	4th	2nd						7,00								
4	312	Noah LEONHARDT	4th	3rd	1st	3rd						7,00								
5	410	Kilian LECHNER	5th	3rd	5th	4th						12,00								
6	314	Kilian HÖGER	6th	2nd	3rd	2nd						7,00								
7	319	Nico RUPRECHT	7th	4th	2nd	3rd						9,00								
8	479	Ben SCHREIBER	8th	4th	3rd	4th						11,00								
9	371	Kilian SIMON	I	5th	4th	5th						14,00								
			1																	
RANK		Anfänger Jugend+ (7 riders)	Final																	
1	505	Linus FORSTER	1st	1st	7th	2nd						10,00								
2	476	Konstantin SCHNEIDER	2nd	2nd	3rd	1st						6,00								
3	377	Florian HECKL	3rd	6th	1st	3rd						10,00								
4	450	Klaus FÖTTINGER	4th	3rd	6th	5th						14,00								
5	440	Christian ROTHMEIER	5th	5th	4th	4th						13,00								
6	376	Mike HELMCHEN	6th	4th	5th	6th						15,00								
7	339	Michael VOLLRATH	I	7th	2nd	CR:9						18,00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Cruiser Senioren I (9 riders)	Final																	
1	242	Erich GRABICHLER	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	682	Christian PRAMBOECK	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st						5,00								
3	575	Günter HOHENWARTER (CS	3rd	1st	3rd	2nd						6,00								
4	727	Silvio FIORESE (CSIII)	4th	3rd	4th	2nd						9,00								
5	186	Maximilian DOSCH (C16>m)	5th	2nd	5th	3rd						10,00								
6	372	Torsten PERLIK (CSII)	6th	4th	1st	3rd						8,00								
7	168	Michael SCHABERL (CSIII)	7th	4th	3rd	4th						11,00								
8	665	Jan KUBA (CSIII)	8th	3rd	2nd	4th						9,00								
9	673	Stefan SCHIFFMANN (CSIII)	1	5th	4th	5th						14,00								
			ĺ																	
			ĺ																	
			ĺ																	

		2	youngu 2	, -		- 0		•										P Run C	oints Thro	ugh Total
							мото	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FINA		
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Cruiser Senioren IV (5 riders	Final																	
1	06	Andreas ENDLEIN	1st	1st	1st	2nd						4,00								
2	2	Manfred MUELLER	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st						5,00								
3	171	Christine BERGTOLD (CSN)	3rd	3rd	4th	4th						11,00								
4	176	Eva KOCH (CSN)	4th	4th	3rd	3rd						10,00								
5	174	Anne GENATH (CSN)	1	5th	5th	5th						15,00								
RANK	PLATE	U9 weiblich (1 riders)	Points																	
1	3	Lena TAFERTSHOFER	5,00	2nd	1st	2nd	-					5,00								
RANK	PLATE	U9 männlich (5 riders)	Final																	
1	240	Ferdinand REIS	1st	3rd	1st	1st						5,00								
2	241	Diego SEGATTINI	2nd	1st	2nd	2nd						5,00								
3	566	Raymond Farell HEIDRICH	3rd	2nd	3rd	3rd						8,00								
4	837	Michael Niklas KEIDEL	4th	5th	4th	4th						13,00								
5	850	Fabian GRABICHLER	1	4th	5th	5th						14,00								
RANK	PI ATF	U11 weiblich (5 riders)	 Final																	
1	4	Celina EGGART BRUNN	1st	1st	2nd	1st						4,00								
2	641	Anika PSYK	3rd	4th	3rd	5th						12,00								
3	01	Olivia BRAUSAM	4th	3rd	5th	3rd						11,00								
4	535	Fiona WECK	5th	5th	4th	4th						13,00								
5	04	Enna DARSOW	1	6th	6th	6th						18,00								
· ·	•			•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						.0,00								
			i																	
			i																	
			i																	
			l																	
			l																	
			l																	
			'																	

	Sinx Bayeringa 2010, Each of Telbenberg														P Run C	oints Thro	ugh Total			
							мото г	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FINA		TOLAI
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	U11 männlich (11 riders)	Final	•								•								<u>.</u>
1	525	Jakob LENGGER	1st	2nd	1st	2nd						5,00								
2	306	Johannes FAHNINGER	2nd	3rd	3rd	1st						7,00								
3	04	Felix FLIESS	3rd	2nd	2nd	4th						8,00								
4	02	Paula SCHABERL	4th	1st	2nd	3rd						6,00								
5	230	Moritz TAFERTSHOFER	5th	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
6	631	Vincent SPIES	6th	5th	4th	3rd						12,00								
7	886	Rufus FORSTER	7th	4th	3rd	4th						11,00								
8	514	Noah GLETTNER	8th	3rd	5th	2nd						10,00								
9	533	Tobias HIRMER		4th	5th	5th						14,00								
10	229	Cedric Conor STOLZ		6th	4th	5th						15,00								
11	862	Celina ROBL		5th	6th	6th						17,00								
RANK		U13 männlich (12 riders)	Final																	
1	553	Jennifer ROSENMUELLER (U	1st	2nd	1st	1st						4,00								
2	995	Raffael ULBRICH	2nd	1st	1st	2nd						4,00								
3	228	Fabian SKRIPSKY	3rd	3rd	2nd	2nd						7,00								
4	805	Elias HELMCHEN	4th	2nd	3rd	3rd						8,00								
5	06	Alexander DENZLER	5th	3rd	3rd	4th						10,00								
6	556	Tim TOLDI	6th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
7	688	Bastian-Pius FLIESS	7th	5th	5th	3rd						13,00								
8	04	Alexander AMBERGER	8th	1st	2nd	1st						4,00								
9	226	Florian HAAS		4th	4th	5th						13,00								
10	224	Niklas BENNING		5th	5th	6th						16,00								
11	460	Luca WESS		6th	6th	5th						17,00								
12	236	Lena JUNG (U13w)		6th	6th	6th						18,00								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	

			, ,	.														oints Thro		
				MOTO POINTS									RUN				2 111	Run C		Total
					2	3	4	5	6	7	8	MOTO TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Schüler (U15) (11 riders)	Final	'		<u> </u>	-4	<u> </u>	0			IOIAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/0	1/10	1/32	111	112
1	216	Miroslav KOCH	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	598	Lukas BUHLIG	2nd	2nd	1st	1st						4,00								
3	214	Dominik BENNING	3rd	3rd	3rd	2nd						8,00								
4	803	Julius FAHNINGER	4th	5th	3rd	3rd						11,00								
5	220	Markus WURZINGER	5th	4th	2nd	2nd						8,00								
6	614	David ROSENBAUM	6th	1st	2nd	3rd						6,00								
7	6	Arne DARSOW	7th	3rd	4th	5th						12,00								
8	550	Rafael PETSCH	8th	2nd	5th	4th						11,00								
9	988	Marco BRECHTELSBAUER	00.	5th	4th	4th						13,00								
10	63	Felix FLETEN	i	4th	6th	5th						15,00								
11	664	Caius FORSTER	I	6th	5th	6th						17,00								
			· 									,								
RANK	PLATE	Jugend weiblich (U17) (6 ride	Final																	
1	3	Svea BERGTOLD (U15w)	1st	4th	1st	1st						6,00								
2	148	Svenja PONCETTE	2nd	1st	3rd	4th						8,00								
3	8	Franziska LENGGER (U15w)	3rd	2nd	5th	2nd						9,00								
4	7	Miriam Sarah ROHRMÜLLER	4th	5th	4th	5th						14,00								
5	2	Carina ENDLEIN	5th	3rd	2nd	3rd						8,00								
6	726	Lara SILOMON-PFLUG	ĺ	6th	6th	6th						18,00								
			Ī																	
			1																	
			I																	
			I																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	

																oints Thro				
				MOTO POINTS								мото	RUN				3 Н	Run C		Total
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Jugend männlich (U17) (10 r	Final			<u> </u>						IOIAL	0	1/2	1/4	1/0	. 1/10	1/32		112
1	571	Jakob PITKA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	528	Veit PITKA	2nd	1st	2nd	1st						4,00								
3	188	Nikolas ASCHENBRENNER	3rd	2nd	1st	3rd						6,00								
4	113	Manuel MIRLACH	4th	2nd	3rd	2nd						7,00								
5	963	David WAHL	5th	3rd	3rd	4th						10,00								
6	750	Paul BERNAD	6th	3rd	2nd	2nd						7,00								
7	601	Niklas POSER	7th	4th	5th	4th						13,00								
8	648	Matthias METSCH	8th	5th	4th	3rd						12,00								
9	713	Marcel HOFMEISTER	ĺ	4th	4th	5th						13,00								
10	62	Lukas FLETEN	1	5th	5th	5th						15,00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Elite Männer (8 riders)	Final																	
1	5	René KOLOTZEK (JM)	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	02	Tobias FLEMMING (JM)	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd						9,00								
3	184	Markus HUBER	3rd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
4	706	Florian NOWAK (M17-29)	4th	4th	4th	4th						12,00								
5	242	Erich GRABICHLER (M30-39)	5th	5th	5th	5th						15,00								
6	132	Simon MUELLER (M17-29)	6th	6th	6th	6th						18,00								
7	134	Kay RIEGER (M17-29)	CR	7th	7th	DNF:7						21,00								
-	2	Manfred MUELLER (M40+)		CR:10	DNS	DNS						##								